
Price list 2025
Guided tours and sightseeing, all prices incl. VAT

Flying Fox “solo”
Content: 
Safety briefing, walk on the tent roof construction, 
200m zipline over the stadium

Duration: 
30 minutes

Prices: 
Adults	 € 46.00
Pupils / Students	 € 41.00

Dates and registration: 
www.sayaq-adventures-muenchen.com 
Tel.: +49 89 991 765 88

Dates and registration: 
www.touren-olympiapark.de/index.php?lang=en

For private tours: 
besucherservice@olympiapark.de 
Tel.: +49 89 3067 2414

*�The minimum charge is charged for exclusive tours, 
should it not be reached by the sum of the single 
prices. If you exceed the minimum charge with your 
group, the regular single price per person will be 
charged.

Stadium-Tour
Content: 
Olympic Stadium, former VIP-Area, museum, cabins, 
table football

Duration: 
60 minutes

Prices: 
Adults	 € 10.00
Pupils / students, groups over 20 people	 € 8.00
Minimum charge for private groups*	 € 150.00

Architec-Tour
Content: 
Film screening, measurement model, guided tour 
through Munich Olympic Park

Duration: 
120 minutes

Prices: 
Adults	 € 20.00
Pupils / students, groups over 20 people	 € 15.00
Minimum charge for private groups*	 € 300.00

Roof Climb
Content: 
Film screening, safety briefing, guided tour over the 
tent roof construction

Duration: 
90 – 120 minutes (depending on group size)

Prices: 
Adults	 € 45.00
Pupils / students	 € 35.00
Minimum charge for private groups*	 € 450.00

Roof Climb with Flying Fox
Content: 
Safety briefing, guided tour over the tent roof 
construction, 200m zipline over the stadium

Duration: 
90 – 120 minutes (depending on group size)

Prices: 
Adults	 € 88.00
Pupils / students	 € 73.00
Minimum charge for private groups*	 € 880.00

Olympic Stadium // Sightseeing
Prices: 
Adult	 € 3,50
Children under the age of 16, 
Groups over 20 people	 € 2,50
Family ticket	 € 8,50

Children under the age of 6 
(must be accompanied by adults)	 free
One accompanying person with mark B 
in disabled persons’ pass	 free

No reservation is necessary or possible for an individual sightseeing of the Olympic Stadium.
Current opening hours as well as further activities at www.olympiapark.de/en
Please note that the Olympic Tower is expected to be closed until mid-2026 due to renovation work.
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